L090000077491

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/S	state/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)		
(= 0.2.0)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
Ооси	ment Number)			
(5004)	ment ramber)			
Certified Copies	Cortificato	a of Ctatur		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s or Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
ı				
		,		
		ļ		
		1		

Office Use Only



400158917954

08/11/09--01028--015 **160.00



C. LEWIS

AUG 1 2 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations Custom Creations By Carolyn Holland SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Carolyn Holland Name of Person **Custom Creations By Carolyn Holland** Firm/Company 5602 Chanterelle Circle Address Milton, Florida 32583 City/State and Zip Code cehjwh@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Carolyn Holland 712-1318 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\int\$\$\$\$\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:	
Custom Creations By Ca (Must end with the words "Limited Lia	tom Creations By Carolyn Holland, L.L.C. st end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") dress: s and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: ddress: Mailing Address: Circle PO Box 12074 Pensacola, Florida 32591 egistered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5602 Chanterelle Circle Milton, Florida 32583		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
Nam	SEE.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	terelle Circle	
MUL 00500	5m *	
Milton, 32583 City, State,	FL	
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	o accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

		naging Member(s): lger or Managing Member is as fo	ollows: 2009 AUG AM 1'1:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag		Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE.FLORI
MGR		Carolyn Holland 5602 Chanterelle Circle Milton, Florida 32583	
(Use attachment if no CLE V: Effective date is listed to days after the date	e, if other than the	e date of filing:08/10/2009 De specific and cannot be more the	9 (OPTIONAL) nan five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGN	Care	Su Hollan er or an puthorized representative of	a member.
(I)	n accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the estitutes an affirmation under the penaltic	execution
Filing Fees:	Ty	Carolyn Holland yped or printed name of signee	
	red Agent Copy (Optional)	anization and Designation	